

Bolters Grill

Desserts

STICKY DATE TRIFLE 14

caramel sauce, coffee & Kahlúa jelly,
vanilla ice cream

WHITE CHOCOLATE PANNA COTTA 14

with Champagne berry compote
& roasted hazelnuts (LG, NUTS)

MARS BAR CHEESECAKE 14

chocolate, caramel & nougat with
cream & berries (MAY CONTAIN NUTS & SOY)

AFFOGATO 16

espresso coffee, Frangelico, ice cream

(V) vegetarian (LG) low gluten (LGA) low gluten available (DF) dairy free
(DFA) dairy free available (NUTS) contains nuts (SOY) contains soy

15% public holiday surcharge applies on all public holidays

Our menus contain many food allergens and intolerances. All food items are prepared in the same kitchen, handling ingredients made from wheat, cereals containing gluten, milk, tree nuts, peanuts, crustaceans, fish, sesame seeds, eggs, soybeans and lupins. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate individual guest dietary needs, we cannot guarantee our food will be 100% allergen free. Selected dishes can be prepared without the addition of wheat, gluten or dairy, however, we cannot guarantee traces will not remain. Please do not hesitate to alert our staff with any specific dietary requirements.